Hancock County Fair Ticket Packets

CONTACT ANY OF THE FOLLOWING BOARD TO PURCHASE A TICKET
PACKET

Evan Beshey-President
(515) 460-0480

Andy Bruggeman-1°t Vice
(515) 571-4254

Randy Hiscocks-2"! Vice
(641) 860-1602

Todd Smeby-Director
(641) 860-1933

Ryan Hiscocks-Director
(641) 860-1749

Dan Barickman-Director
(641) 512-0124

Grant Pueggel-Director
(641)-430-2172

Jim Legge-Director
(641) 860-0590

Tom Legge-Director
(641) 860-0589

Jayson Keiper -Director
(641)-860-1204
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July 25, 2023
July 26, 2023
July 27, 2023
July 27, 2023
July 28, 2023
July 28, 2023
July 29, 2023
July 30, 2023

SUPREME TICKET PACKET

8 TICKETS EACH  ($2500.00)
Stock Car Special
Outlaw Tractor/Truck Pull
Gunderson Figure 8 Racing
Pork Producers Dinner
Craig Morgan with Ashley Barron
Beef Producers Dinner
All Out Destruction

Sunday Brunch

Banners in the show ring and grandstand events

Parking Pass

Thank you for your support!
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PURPLE PACKET
8 TICKETS EACH  ($700.00)
July 25,2023 Stock Car Special
July 26, 2023 OQutlaw Tractor/Truck Pull

July 27,2023 Gunderson Figure 8 Racing

July 27,2023 Pork Producers Dinner
July 28, 2023 Craig Morgan with Ashley Barron
July 28, 2023 Beef Producer Dinner
July 29,2023 All Out Destruction
July 30, 2023 Sunday Brunch
Carnival Tickets during the Fair

Face Value of Packet $1000.00

SEE YOU AT THE
FAIR

SEE YOU AT THE
FAIR
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PINK PACKET
6 TICKETS EACH  ($525.00)

Stock Car Special
Outlaw Tractor/Truck Pull
Gunderson Figure 8 Racing
Pork Producers Dinner
Craig Morgan with Ashley Barron
Beef Producer Dinner
All Out Destruction
Sunday Brunch

Carnival Tickets during the Fair

Face Value of Packet $700.00
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BLUE PACKET

4 TICKETS EACH  ($350.00)
July 25,2023 Stock Car Special
July 26, 2023 Outlaw Tractor/Truck Pull
July 27, 2023 Gunderson Figure 8 Racing
July 27,2023 Pork Producers Dinner
July 28, 2023 Craig Morgan with Ashley Barron
July 28, 2023 Beef Producer Dinner

July 29,2023 All Out Destruction
July 30, 2023 Sunday Brunch
Carnival Tickets during the Fair

Face Value of Packet $500.00

Event sponsorships
still available.
Contact any fair
board member.

A great way to
support the fair
and advertise
your business!
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July 30, 2023

RED PACKET

2 TICKETS EACH ($175.00)
Stock Car Special
Outlaw Tractor/Truck Pull
Gunderson Figure 8 Racing
Pork Producers Dinner
Craig Morgan with Ashley Barron
Beef Producer Dinner
All Out Destruction
Sunday Brunch

Carnival Tickets during the Fair

Face Value of Packet $200.00




